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#01 Oscar Richard Garis C 34.0 C 32.20 C 16.00     82.20 93 

#02 Jessie Richard Garis A 26.0 A 31.60 A 16.00     73.60 89 

#03 Eli Ellen Oberholtzer A 26.0 A 27.00 A 19.00 b 1 72.00 91 

#04 Jewel Rick Wagner C 27.0 C 30.70 C 12.00     69.70 85 

#05 Percy Alan Eckman A 19.0 A 28.40 A 18.00     65.40 83 

#06 Sapphire Rick Wagner C 18.0 C 29.90 C 14.00     61.90 78 

#07 Sage Richard Garis A 22.0 A 24.70 A 14.00     60.70 70 

#08 Rex Kathy Moore A 11.0 A 27.30 A 19.00 d 3 57.30 77 

#09 Sunny Kathy Moore C 10.0 C 30.30 B 17.00     52.30 65 

#10 Jessie Caitlin Garis B 12.0 B 22.40       51.40 62 

#11 Ted Bob Ritter C 12.0 C 25.80 C 9.00     46.80 57 

#12 Maverick Richard Garis A 9.0 A 21.60 A 16.00     46.60 51 

#13 Oscar Caitlin Garis B 12.0 B 28.10 B 5.00     45.10 53 

#14 Fury Patricia Howell A 10.0 B 28.90 B 6.00     44.90 53 

#15 Sadie Angie Dove B 15.0 B 28.00 B 0.00     43.00 42 

#16 Tori Mike Dove B 15.0 B 23.80 B 2.00     40.80 44 

#17 Chester Albert Testar A 8.0 A 22.10 A 7.00 e 2 37.10 45 

#18 Maverick Sue Garis B 19.0     B 12.00     31.00 57 

#19 Maia Joan Cleveland B 4.0 B 25.60 B 1.00 f 4 30.60 32 

#20 Comet Joan Cleveland A 2.0 A 26.10 A 0.00     28.10 18 

#21 Maia Jeff Hoke C 22.0     C 6.00     28.00 50 

#22 Ko Linda Litwin B 0.0 B 27.10 B 0.00 a 6 27.10 17 

#23 Star Andy Moore C 19.0     C 8.00     27.00 53 

#24 Joe Simon Trevathan B 5.0 B 18.70 B 2.00     25.70 24 

#25 Leila Patricia Howell B 0.0 B 25.50 B 0.00     25.50   

#26 Sunny Andy Moore C 9.0     C 10.00 b 1 19.00 49 

#27 Jax Kyle Pressel B 10.0     B 8.00     18.00   

#28 Shea Jim Smith B 12.0     B 5.00     17.00 37 

#29 Bosco Linda Litwin B 0.0 B 16.60 B 0.00     16.60 3 

#30 Sapphire Diane Wagner B 16.0     B 0.00     16.00 29 

#31 Asher Dylan B 5.0     B 7.00     12.00   

#32 Piper Jeff Hoke C 7.0     C 4.00 d 3 11.00 33 



Flying Frisbee Fest 
July 14, 2018 

# Dog Handler 
Toss 
Fetch 

Division 

 AAC 
TossFetch 

Free- 
style 

Division 

Free- 
style 

Dart-
board 

Division 

Dart- 
board 

Relay 
Team 

Team 
Place 

Total    
Points 

Club 
Cup 

Points 
 

Page 2 of 3  8/27/2018 9:46:38 PM 

#34 Shea Lori Smith B 4.0     B 7.00 a 6 11.00 30 

#33 Star Claire Moore B 5.0     B 6.00     11.00 27 

#35 Artie Linda Litwin B 5.0     B 0.00     5.00 11 

#36 Fury Shawn B 3.0     B 0.00     3.00   

#37 Rosie Sheena Hunter B 0.0     B 0.00 g 7 0.00 3 

#38 Milo Ellen Oberholtzer A 0.0     A 0.00     0.00 2 

#39 Comet Patrick             f 4 0.00   

#40 Bailey Patti             c 5 0.00   

#41 Penny Elena             c 5 0.00   

#42 Maia Big Al             g 7 0.00   
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#01 Oscar Richard Garis 7.20 9.00 9.00 7.00 32.20     
#02 Jessie Richard Garis 7.20 8.50 9.00 6.90 31.60     
#03 Jewel Rick Wagner 7.60 8.50 8.50 6.10 30.70     
#04 Sunny Kathy Moore 7.60 8.00 8.00 6.70 30.30     
#05 Sapphire Rick Wagner 7.80 8.50 8.00 5.60 29.90     
#06 Fury Patricia Howell 5.20 9.00 9.00 5.70 28.90     
#07 Percy Alan Eckman 7.40 8.00 8.00 5.00 28.40     
#08 Oscar Caitlin Garis 5.80 8.00 8.50 5.80 28.10     
#09 Sadie Angie Dove 7.00 8.00 6.50 6.50 28.00     
#10 Rex Kathy Moore 6.00 7.00 8.00 6.30 27.30 d 0.48 
#11 Ko Linda Litwin 4.60 7.00 7.50 8.00 27.10 a 1.39 
#12 Eli Ellen Oberholtzer 7.40 8.50 7.00 4.10 27.00 b 0.30 
#13 Comet Joan Cleveland 6.00 7.00 6.00 7.10 26.10     
#14 Ted Bob Ritter 10.00 6.00 7.50 2.30 25.80     
#15 Maia Joan Cleveland 7.50 6.00 6.00 6.10 25.60 f 1.14 
#16 Leila Patricia Howell 6.00 8.00 8.00 3.50 25.50     
#17 Sage Richard Garis 5.40 8.00 7.50 3.80 24.70     
#18 Tori Mike Dove 5.40 7.00 6.00 5.40 23.80     
#19 Jessie Caitlin Garis 5.40 6.50 6.50 4.00 22.40     
#20 Chester Albert Testar 6.00 6.50 7.50 2.10 22.10 e 0.34 
#21 Maverick Richard Garis 5.80 6.00 7.50 2.30 21.60     
#22 Joe Simon Trevathan 4.00 6.00 6.00 2.70 18.70     
#23 Bosco Linda Litwin 2.40 5.00 6.50 2.70 16.60     
#24 Sunny Andy Moore         0.00 b 0.30 
#25 Piper Jeff Hoke         0.00 d 0.48 
#26 Comet Patrick         0.00 f 1.14 
#27 Bailey Patti         0.00 c 1.36 
#28 Penny Elena         0.00 c 1.36 
#29 Shea Lori Smith         0.00 a 1.39 
#30 Maia Big Al         0.00 g 1.55 
#31 Rosie Sheena Hunter         0.00 g 1.55 

 


